Potter Electric Signal Company • 2081 Craig Road, St. Louis, MO, 63146-4161 • Phone: 800-325-3936/Canada 888-882-1833 • www.pottersignal.com
 PAGE 1 OF 2
EVAX-200 SERIES
VOICE EVACUATION SYSTEM
PRINTED IN USA MKT. #5401304 - REV A
12/07
•  Clean dead-front construction
•  Digitally recorded automatic evacuation message

broadcast with a manual page. Remote paging microphone(s) will be
supported through a supervised circuit.
Ordering Information
Model Number Stock Number Description
EVAX-200R/8Z 3500010 200W system with
8 speaker zones
100W/4Z
EVAX-200R/12Z 3500011 200W system with
12 speaker zones
100W/8Z 50W/4Z
EVAX-200R/16Z 3500012 200W system with
16 Speaker zones
100W/8Z 50W/8Z
Shown with key-locked door removed.
 PAGE 2 OF 2
EVAX-200 SERIES
VOICE EVACUATION SYSTEM
PRINTED IN USA MKT. #5401304 - REV A
12/07
Installation